
REGISTRATION FEE

PICK-UP FEE

COURSE ROOM TUITION DORMITORY 1WEEK(30%) 2WEEKS(55%) 3WEEKS(80%) 4WEEKS 8WEEKS 12WEEKS 16WEEKS 20WEEKS 24WEEKS

SINGLE $820 $591 $1,084 $1,576 $1,970 $3,940 $5,910 $7,880 $9,850 $11,820

DOUBLE-A $640 $537 $985 $1,432 $1,790 $3,580 $5,370 $7,160 $8,950 $10,740

DOUBLE-B $590 $522 $957 $1,392 $1,740 $3,480 $5,220 $6,960 $8,700 $10,440

TRIPLE-A $550 $510 $935 $1,360 $1,700 $3,400 $5,100 $6,800 $8,500 $10,200

TRIPLE-B $500 $495 $908 $1,320 $1,650 $3,300 $4,950 $6,600 $8,250 $9,900

SINGLE $820 $540 $990 $1,440 $1,800 $3,600 $5,400 $7,200 $9,000 $10,800

DOUBLE-A $640 $486 $891 $1,296 $1,620 $3,240 $4,860 $6,480 $8,100 $9,720

DOUBLE-B $590 $471 $864 $1,256 $1,570 $3,140 $4,710 $6,280 $7,850 $9,420

TRIPLE-A $550 $459 $842 $1,224 $1,530 $3,060 $4,590 $6,120 $7,650 $9,180

TRIPLE-B $500 $444 $814 $1,184 $1,480 $2,960 $4,440 $5,920 $7,400 $8,880

SINGLE $820 $501 $919 $1,336 $1,670 $3,340 $5,010 $6,680 $8,350 $10,020

DOUBLE-A $640 $447 $820 $1,192 $1,490 $2,980 $4,470 $5,960 $7,450 $8,940

DOUBLE-B $590 $432 $792 $1,152 $1,440 $2,880 $4,320 $5,760 $7,200 $8,640

TRIPLE-A $550 $420 $770 $1,120 $1,400 $2,800 $4,200 $5,600 $7,000 $8,400

TRIPLE-B $500 $405 $743 $1,080 $1,350 $2,700 $4,050 $5,400 $6,750 $8,100

SINGLE $820 $441 $809 $1,176 $1,470 $2,940 $4,410 $5,880 $7,350 $8,820

DOUBLE-A $640 $387 $710 $1,032 $1,290 $2,580 $3,870 $5,160 $6,450 $7,740

DOUBLE-B $590 $372 $682 $992 $1,240 $2,480 $3,720 $4,960 $6,200 $7,440

TRIPLE-A $550 $360 $660 $960 $1,200 $2,400 $3,600 $4,800 $6,000 $7,200

TRIPLE-B $500 $345 $633 $920 $1,150 $2,300 $3,450 $4,600 $5,750 $6,900

SINGLE $820 $696 $1,276 $1,856 $2,320 $4,640 $6,960 $9,280 $11,600 $13,920

DOUBLE-A $640 $642 $1,177 $1,712 $2,140 $4,280 $6,420 $8,560 $10,700 $12,840

DOUBLE-B $590 $627 $1,150 $1,672 $2,090 $4,180 $6,270 $8,360 $10,450 $12,540

TRIPLE-A $550 $615 $1,128 $1,640 $2,050 $4,100 $6,150 $8,200 $10,250 $12,300

TRIPLE-B $500 $600 $1,100 $1,600 $2,000 $4,000 $6,000 $8,000 $10,000 $12,000

SINGLE $820 $480 $880 $1,280 $1,600 $3,200 $4,800 $6,400 $8,000 $9,600

DOUBLE-A $640 $426 $781 $1,136 $1,420 $2,840 $4,260 $5,680 $7,100 $8,520

DOUBLE-B $590 $411 $754 $1,096 $1,370 $2,740 $4,110 $5,480 $6,850 $8,220

TRIPLE-A $550 $399 $732 $1,064 $1,330 $2,660 $3,990 $5,320 $6,650 $7,980

TRIPLE-B $500 $384 $704 $1,024 $1,280 $2,560 $3,840 $5,120 $6,400 $7,680

SINGLE $820 $746 $1,451

DOUBLE-A $640 $692 $1,352

DOUBLE-B $590 $677 $1,325

TRIPLE-A $550 $665 $1,303

TRIPLE-B $500 $650 $1,275

SINGLE $820 $4,240

DOUBLE-A $640 $3,880

DOUBLE-B $590 $3,780

TRIPLE-A $550 $3,700

TRIPLE-B $500 $3,600

SINGLE $820 $516 $946 $1,376 $1,720 $3,440 $5,160 $6,880 $8,600 $10,320

DOUBLE-A $640 $462 $847 $1,232 $1,540 $3,080 $4,620 $6,160 $7,700 $9,240

DOUBLE-B $590 $447 $820 $1,192 $1,490 $2,980 $4,470 $5,960 $7,450 $8,940

TRIPLE-A $550 $435 $798 $1,160 $1,450 $2,900 $4,350 $5,800 $7,250 $8,700

TRIPLE-B $500 $420 $770 $1,120 $1,400 $2,800 $4,200 $5,600 $7,000 $8,400

SINGLE $820 $5,310

DOUBLE-A $640 $4,770

DOUBLE-B $590 $4,620

TRIPLE-A $550 $4,500

TRIPLE-B $500 $4,350

SINGLE $17,176 $25,682

DOUBLE-A $16,221 $24,155

DOUBLE-B $15,971 $23,755

TRIPLE-A $15,750 $23,400

TRIPLE-B $15,500 $23,000

SINGLE $820 $546 $1,001 $1,456 $1,820 $3,640 $5,460 $7,280 $9,100 $10,920

DOUBLE-A $640 $492 $902 $1,312 $1,640 $3,280 $4,920 $6,560 $8,200 $9,840

DOUBLE-B $590 $477 $875 $1,272 $1,590 $3,180 $4,770 $6,360 $7,950 $9,540

TRIPLE-A $550 $465 $853 $1,240 $1,550 $3,100 $4,650 $6,200 $7,750 $9,300

TRIPLE-B $500 $450 $825 $1,200 $1,500 $3,000 $4,500 $6,000 $7,500 $9,000

SINGLE $820 $606 $1,111 $1,616 $2,020 $4,040 $6,060 $8,080 $10,100 $12,120

DOUBLE-A $640 $552 $1,012 $1,472 $1,840 $3,680 $5,520 $7,360 $9,200 $11,040

DOUBLE-B $590 $537 $985 $1,432 $1,790 $3,580 $5,370 $7,160 $8,950 $10,740

TRIPLE-A $550 $525 $963 $1,400 $1,750 $3,500 $5,250 $7,000 $8,750 $10,500

TRIPLE-B $500 $510 $935 $1,360 $1,700 $3,400 $5,100 $6,800 $8,500 $10,200

SINGLE $820 $516 $946 $1,376 $1,720 $3,440 $5,160 $6,880 $8,600 $10,320

DOUBLE-A $640 $462 $847 $1,232 $1,540 $3,080 $4,620 $6,160 $7,700 $9,240

DOUBLE-B $590 $447 $820 $1,192 $1,490 $2,980 $4,470 $5,960 $7,450 $8,940

TRIPLE-A $550 $435 $798 $1,160 $1,450 $2,900 $4,350 $5,800 $7,250 $8,700

TRIPLE-B $500 $420 $770 $1,120 $1,400 $2,800 $4,200 $5,600 $7,000 $8,400

SINGLE $820 $456 $836 $1,216 $1,520 $3,040 $4,560 $6,080 $7,600 $9,120

DOUBLE-A $640 $402 $737 $1,072 $1,340 $2,680 $4,020 $5,360 $6,700 $8,040

DOUBLE-B $590 $387 $710 $1,032 $1,290 $2,580 $3,870 $5,160 $6,450 $7,740

TRIPLE-A $550 $375 $688 $1,000 $1,250 $2,500 $3,750 $5,000 $6,250 $7,500

TRIPLE-B $500 $360 $660 $960 $1,200 $2,400 $3,600 $4,800 $6,000 $7,200

SINGLE $820 $396 $726 $1,056 $1,320 $2,640 $3,960 $5,280 $6,600 $7,920

DOUBLE-A $640 $342 $627 $912 $1,140 $2,280 $3,420 $4,560 $5,700 $6,840

DOUBLE-B $590 $327 $600 $872 $1,090 $2,180 $3,270 $4,360 $5,450 $6,540

TRIPLE-A $550 $315 $578 $840 $1,050 $2,100 $3,150 $4,200 $5,250 $6,300

TRIPLE-B $500 $300 $550 $800 $1,000 $2,000 $3,000 $4,000 $5,000 $6,000

NONE

CIP FEES (2017)

YOUNG LEARNERS-A 

(YLE A)

$50 CHARGE TO MANILA ARRIVALS / $20 CHARGE TO CLARK / 2ND&4TH SATURDAY MANILA ARRIVALS

$1,150

$980

$1,500

$950

$780

$100 (NON-REFUNDABLE)

INTENSIVE A

(IA)

INTENSIVE B

(IB)

INTENSIVE PREMIUM

(IP)

TOEIC 700/800/900

IELTS 5.5/6.0/6.5/7.0

TOEFL 70/85/100

GUARANTEE (12WEEKS)

START LEARNER

(SL)

INTENSIVE C

(IC)
$850

INTENSIVE D

(ID)
$650

32 WEEKS NONE

NONE

RAPID 35/70 INTENSIVE 
(1WEEK / 2WEEKS)

$500 / 

$1,000
NONE

EXAM PREPARATION
(IELTS/TOEIC/TOEFL)

$900

NONE

TESOL course 

(8Weeks)
NONE

IFG PROGRAM

(20, 32 Weeks)
20 WEEKS

CAMBRIDGE BEC COURSE

(BEC)
$1,000

ENGLISH FOR GUARDIANS

(EG)
$500

$1,200

YOUNG LEARNERS-B

(YLE B)
$900

YOUNG LEARNERS-C

(YLE C)
$700



1WEEK 2WEEKS 3WEEKS 4WEEKS 8WEEKS 12WEEKS 16WEEKS 20WEEKS 24WEEKS

DORMITORY

DEPOSIT
3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3000

SSP 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500

ACR I-CARD 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500

SCHOOL ID CARD 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150

SERVICE 

MAINTENANCE FEE
250 500 750 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 6,000

VISA EXTENSION 

FEE
3,630 8,530 11,660 14,790 17,920

WATER FEE 150 300 450 600 1,200 1,800 2,400 3,000 3,600

SINGLE 425 850 1,275 1,700 3,400 5,100 6,800 8,500 10,200

DOUBLE 300 600 900 1,200 2,400 3,600 4,800 6,000 7,200

TRIPLE 250 500 750 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 6,000

10,475 11,300 12,125 12,950 19,880 31,580 38,010 44,440 50,870

10,350 11,050 11,750 12,450 18,880 30,080 36,010 41,940 47,870

10,300 10,950 11,600 12,250 18,480 29,480 35,210 40,940 46,670

1WEEK 2WEEKS 3WEEKS 4WEEKS 8WEEKS 12WEEKS 16WEEKS 20WEEKS 24WEEKS

DORMITORY

DEPOSIT
3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3000

SSP 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500

ACR I-CARD 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500

SCHOOL ID CARD 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150

SERVICE 

MAINTENANCE FEE
250 500 750 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 6,000

VISA EXTENSION 

FEE
4,900 8,030 11,160 14,290

WATER FEE 150 300 450 600 1,200 1,800 2,400 3,000 3,600

SINGLE 425 850 1,275 1,700 3,400 5,100 6,800 8,500 10,200

DOUBLE 300 600 900 1,200 2,400 3,600 4,800 6,000 7,200

TRIPLE 250 500 750 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 6,000

10,475 11,300 12,125 12,950 16,250 27,950 34,380 40,810 47,240

10,350 11,050 11,750 12,450 15,250 26,450 32,380 38,310 44,240

10,300 10,950 11,600 12,250 14,850 25,850 31,580 37,310 43,040

ADDITIONAL PAYMENT

TEXTBOOK PRICE

ANNUAL REPORT FEE

ECC FEE

310 Pesos

100 ~ 500 Pesos ㆍDepends on the Textbook

1,000 Pesos
ㆍEmigration Clearance Certificate or Exit Clearance Certificate (ECC)

ㆍStudents who have stayed here in the Phillippines for more than 6 months must secure the ECC.

Extension every month 

as a tourist visa

Full-payment at a time

P150/week

CONTENT

Refundable

Special Study Permit / 

Mandatory

Over 59 days Students Only

Wear the ID inside the school / 

Mandatory

Extension every month 

as a tourist visa

Full-payment at a time

P150/week

maintenance & administration

TOTAL PAYMENT

SINGLE ROOM

DOUBLE ROOM

TRIPLE ROOM

ㆍstudent who arrive in the Philippines on or before November 2 every year should report within the first sixty(60) days of every 

calendar year (Exemption: who went to travel out of the Philippines after the arrival of the applicant falls on or before November 

)

ELECTRIC FEE

P1,700/4weeks

P1,200/4weeks

P1,000/4weeks

CONTENT

Refundable

Special Study Permit / 

Mandatory

Over 59 days Students Only

Wear the ID inside the school / 

Mandatory

maintenance & administration

TOTAL PAYMENT

ELECTRIC FEE

STUDENTS WHO COME FROM TAIWAN, THAILAND, BRAZIL, ISRAEL (PHP / PESOS)

P1,700/4weeks

P1,200/4weeks

P1,000/4weeks

SINGLE ROOM

TRIPLE ROOM

DOUBLE ROOM

CIP LOCAL COST PAYMENT (2017)

STUDENTS WHO COME FROM KOREA, JAPAN, VIETNAM,  RUSSIA (PHP / PESOS)


